Class: 18 Small Show Hunter Horse over 15hh & n/e 16hh

HORSE NO. HORSE NAME EXHIBITOR

25 Global PPS Barrington, Stephanie
27 OR Aber Shiloh Batten, Georgie & Lucy
45 OR Rebelle Callus, Jessica

54 OR Apen Park Mystique Cavanagh, Ashley

55 OR Glen Yering Furst Look Chaplin, Shauna

86 OR Westlake Marksman Currall, Natalie

99 Bararmi Dennis, Abbie-Lee

118 OR Merricks Fiore Ellery, Lauren

140 Verdict By Direction Gillies, Melissa

163 PS Chrysalis Hatswell, Cheryl

178 Revelwood Diva Hobson, Jessica

204 OR Marena Sundial Kerslake, Annabelle
205 OR Araluen Motown Labahn, Michelle

212 OR Skyview HV Hits Latter, Angela

224 OR Heathmont Flirt Lovell, Abbey

242 OR Somerset Hit McMaster, Samantha
247 OR Faberge Merry, Andrea

281 Paulgren Park Valhalla Pauling, Tricia

307 Tyeka Marksman Richards, Alanna, S Belcher & C Lawrie
326 OR Bolagamy Maximus Rutledge, Jennifer

343 Marzel Metallic Touch  Shepherdson, Berlinda
392 OR Revelwood Sabine Tyson, Isabella

428 OR Freemantle Wellsteed, Melanie

430 OR Bloomfield Valtini Wheeler, Brooke



Class: 19 Large Saddle Horse over 16hh

HORSE NO. HORSE NAME EXHIBITOR

40R Wenona Artistry Aitken, Justine

7 OR Platinum Kittson-Walsh, Fiona

20 Double Bay Bailey, Joh

34 OR Oceans Blizzard, Carey

41 OR Anaki Park Fernando Breust, Montana

80 OR Tahiti Cross, Hannah

126 OR Most Important Fedrick, Rebecca & Clare

154 OR Kalimna Quick Hit Halliday, Kate

164 PS Furstenshow Hatswell, Cheryl

202 St Patrick Kenzig, Mark

218 OR Hollands Bend lona Lee, Ebonie, Brynie Lee & Tamara lee
245 Total Fashionista Mears, Emily & Annette

280 The Man Patterson and Akehurst

282 OR Tahitian R Payne & Hunt, Julie & Charlotte
306 OR Royal Blu Richards, Alanna

309 OR Warrawee Steemheat Richards, Paige

338 Hierarchy Sears, Leigh

352 OR LLB Armani Slater, Sallie

397 Monarchy Universal Stables & Jaspa Beattie
409 Lebron Vasilopoulos, Lea

416 OR EBL Empower Ward, Alexa

439 St Andrews Wright, Sienna & Natalie McKay
442 OR JL Top Shelf Young, Jordie Lee



Class: 20 Large Show Hunter Horse over 16hh

HORSE NO. HORSE NAME

12

75

130 OR
144 OR
156 OR
167 OR
200 OR
216 OR
237 OR
249
301 OR
316
333 0R
396 OR
402
427 OR
441 OR

Donna Carmella
CJP Quaterstern
Ballymount Dantes
Alanddi Furst Glance
Danson Dakota
Bertone

FIS Lacoste
Bloomfield Furst Valor
F1 Soliloquy

Regal Quest

Jermyn Street

First Impressions
Concave

Federer

EXHIBITOR
Ali Berwick, Sarah Pihan & Tracey Slade

Crane, Rebecca & Macy
Finch, Crystal

Goodyer, Gracie

Harding, Melissa

Heinrich, Nelaana

Kennedy, Sarita

Lee, Ebonie, Brynie Lee & Tamara lee
McDonald, Madelon

Merry, Andrea

Redenbach, Sophia

Riley Kent & Bailee Richdale
Schmidt, Cassandra

Universal Stables & Jaspa Beattie

Hollands Bend Royal Consort Universal Stables & Vassey Park

Asman

Feel The Love

Wells, Tahlia

Young, Alana



Class: 21 Small Saddle Horse over 15hh & n/e 16hh

HORSE NO. HORSE NAME

42 OR
57 OR
71 OR
91

112 OR
117 OR
186
201
230 OR
236 OR
246 OR
269
302 OR
308 OR
312
365 OR
368
383 OR
385
429
435 OR

Staughton Vale Henley
Revelwood Oasis

Royal Oak Foreign Affairs
Monument

Argyl Blueprint

Tremayne Coachella
Double TT De-Vita

Royalwood Touch of Class

Battle Plane

Justified

EBL Quiver

Wynara Signature

DP Gisele

Karma Park Tom Collins
Royalwood West End
MT Flirt

La Dolce Vita

Hanley Park Bolero

Givenchy

EXHIBITOR

Bufton, Susan

Christensen, Katrina

Courtney McLeod & Monica Croston
Dalley, Georgia

EB Lodge, Summa Crockett & Andrew Buckley
Elizabeth Daly and Rhonda Daly
Indrizzi, Josephine

Kenzig & Anderson

Marangoni, Teegan

McDonald, Grace

Merry, Andrea

Padoin, Simone

Refalo, Amelia

Richards, Paige

Richardson, Emma

Tabak, Madeleine

Teena Johnstone

The Passeri Twins and BRS

Thompson, Sue

Widderstein Furst Pharoah Wellsteed, Melanie

Jadelee Xquisite

Wilson, Kristy Lee



